FIXING_DATE
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.
2025.05.21.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
223.349
201.0153
61.5461
250.5135
420.4063
15.7838
52.7058
393.206
465.8839
44.3509
97.4295
2.7199
2.4171
34.1177
206.1584
92.6215
77.5386
4.315
36.2512
269.2454
10.5901
8.9356
347.3551
19.3337

MIDDLE
228.9128
205.9951
63.0724
256.7227
430.9515
16.1787
54.0032
402.875
477.4815
45.4466
99.9058
2.7901
2.4771
34.9688
211.3165
94.9225
79.4617
4.463
37.157
275.9701
10.8535
9.1644
355.9281
19.8192

SELL
234.4799
210.9768

64.5993
262.9344
441.5068

16.574

55.3008

412.544

489.086

46.5426

102.386

2.8604
2.5371

35.8204

216.479

97.2247

81.3857

4.614

38.0635
282.6999

11.1171

9.3937
364.5026
20.3052



